
Friday. January 25Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s;
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

~

Local Weather Forecast from 2B’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m, 9,30 p.m

TZB ig eae
6. 0 a.m. Friday Frolics
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session. (Aun\ Daisy)9.30 Reminiscing with Richard Tauber
3.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withJasper
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Tangos, Rhumbas, Boleros
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Music.to Lunch to
1. O p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket2.0 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
2.15 With Famous Artists2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Week-end Entertainment, Overseas News,
Paddling Your Own Canoe, by Margot
Campbell
.30 Famous Waltzes
3.45 Plunket Shield Cricket
3.50 A Session with Spike Jones4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.15 The Old Songs4.30 Music for All
5. 0 Popular Potpourri
5.45 Evening Star: Dick Haymes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket6. 5 The Merrymakers6.20 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45 Jo Stafford Sings
y se uiz Kids
7.30 it Preview
7.45 Pacific Paradise8. 0 Hagen's Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 The Adventures of Peter Chance9. 0 Twenty Questions9.30 Panorama of. Melody10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.15 Dusky Sound: Sol Hoopii and hisHawaiians
10.30 Close down

2Z,.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

ro. a.m. Breakfast SessionRailway Noticeso0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)3.30 Morning Melodies9.45 Irish Interlude
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Pretty Kitty Keily
Courtship and Marriage
Star of the Morning
The Orchestra Plays
Shopping Reporter \ Dovéen)Musical ParadeNY===0

Q-

bs

ooumoaa) p.m.
Piupkes
Shield Cricket

~ 0 Woices in Chorus
Celebrity Pianists . ,.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Qver-

seas News, Paddling Your Own Canoe,
by Margot Campbell, Weekend Enter-tainment
3.30 Russ Moraan and his Orchestra ©3.45 Plunket ield Cricket3.50 Kate Smith4.0 #£'The Threea ,

,4.15 Margaret hiting and JohnnyMercer
39 The Jack Fina data ed

Y

45 Sonas of Hawaii0 Rosita Sorreno (Vocal)15 Reserved
30
45
Mavis Rivers and The Knaves

—

Herbert Ernst Groh
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6. 5 Dinner Music
6.30 The Gentleman Rider
6.45 Six-Eiaht Time.7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.39 ritish Artists: Albert Sandler
7.45 ecent Additions to Our Library8. 0 Hanen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 * Commodore’s Corner
B.45 Famous Frauds
9. 0 Twenty Questions
990 Eric Winstone’s Orchestra46 Arthur Godfrey
10. 0 Sportina Digest
10.30 Close down

37, CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, ©

© 273 mC
6. 0 am. Start the Day Brightas Come to the Cookhouse Door
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30_ Music for Work or Play10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.46 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne}

bres
0 Musical Menu
1. O p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
2. 0 Reserved
21 "Through the Alphabet with the
omposers: Offenbach2.30 ©"Womeén’s Hour (Molly McNab):Week-end Entertainment; Overseas News
3.30 | ‘Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
Plunket Shield Cricket

3.50 The Todds
4. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba Band
4.15 The King’s Men
4.30 Variety Takes Over
6.15 Junior Leaguers
6.30 Tea Time Melodies
5.45 Personality Parade: Paul Whiteman
. EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6. 5 So the Story Goes
6.30 Family Fun
6.45 On With the New Discs
1 ee The Quiz Kids
7.30 Sportsmen’s Quiz with John May-
7.45 The House of Conflict
8. 0 Hagén’s Circus
8415 A Man Called Sheppard |

8.30 Commodore's
Corner

8.45 Appointment with Music
9. it) Twenty Questions9.30 Staff: It’s Your Choice.
10. O Star Performers: Gerry Hall's Nov-
elty Strings and Ethel Smith
10.15 Sports Preview (The Toff)
10.30 Close down

AZB sueite m.
6. 0 a.m. Radio Reveille
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star; Minneapolis Sym-
phony Orchestra
7.46 Merry Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mid-morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Family Fortune
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Chorus and Orchestra Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
42..0 Lunch Time Variety
= 0 p.m. Plunket Shield brickettt) ReservedReserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Weekend Entertainments; Overseas
News; Paddling Your Own Canoe, by
Margot Campbell
3.30 Melodies You’ll Remember
345 Plunket Shield Cricket
4. 0 Rhumbas with Cugat4.15 Light Variety
4.30 Tribute in Tempo
4.45 Musical Fare5. 0 Children’s Session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Plunket Shield Crick
6. 5 Some Thesaurus Artists6.30 Singing Stars6.45 . Reserved
7. Q0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Again Variety
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Commodore’s Corner8.45 Let's Get Together.

9. 0 Twenty Questions
9.30 Geod Ofd Songs: Charles Kullman
9.45 Step Up the Tempo
10.
35 Sporting

Preview (Bernie McCon-ne
10.30 Close down

27, CALMERATON Nth.940 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Rhumba Rhythm
9.45 Songs from tha Shows10. O The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 This Is My Story10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
10.45 Victoria de los Angeles and the
Barnabas von Geczy Orchestra
11, @ Women's Hour (Kay Begg): Shop--
ping Guide; Pollyanna;
ment Corner
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
a QO Plunket Shield CricketImperial Lover
°a) Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
Teatime Tunes
Melodies of the Moment
aeyreoee

Welk's OrchestraBia‘Victor Young’s Orchestra and As-|ociate Artistsgicdicc

7.45 Hagen’s Circus8.0 #£The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Cafe Continental
8.45 For the Farmer9. O Twenty Questions
9.30 Weather. Forecast
9.32 Wayne King and a Queen of Song
9.45 Sports Preview
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Strange Mysteries10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivisio. programmes are published -by
arrangement,

pons oe= was
At 10.15 this evening from 1ZB
there'll be "Dusky Sound," featuring
this week Sol Hoopii and his Hawai-
ians.

Ea o* .
At 10.0 tonight 4ZB’s sportsmaster
Bernie McConnell presents his Weekend
Sporting Preview, introducing inter-views and news of coming sporting
events. *
"Sporting Digest," heard at 1‘o'clock tonight from 2ZB, is a hal
hour sports review of weekend events.
During the session interesting person-
alities are interyiewed and introduced
to listeners,
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